
 

 

KEY SCHOOL CALENDAR DATES  

2019-2020 

AUTUMN TERM 

Year 
group/s 

Event Date Time 

Y12 Welcome meeting Wednesday 11th September 
 

6-7pm 

Y10 & Y11 KS4 Welcome 
meeting 

Thursday 12th September 
 

6-7pm 

Y8 & Y9 KS3 Welcome 
meeting 

Thursday 19th September 6-7pm 

Y6 Open evening Thursday 3rd October 
 

6-8pm 

Y7 Settling in evening Wednesday 9th October 
 

4.30-6.30pm 

Y11 Sixth Form open 
evening 

Thursday 7th November 6-8pm 

Ex-Y11 GCSE Certificate 
evening 

Thursday 14th November 7-8.30pm 

Y11 Alternatives to 
Sixth Form evening 

Thursday 20th November 6-7.30pm 

Y13 Parents’ evening Wednesday 27th November 
 

4.30-6.30pm 

Y11 & Y13 Apprenticeships 
evening 

Thursday 12th December 6-7.30pm 

Y13 A-Level Certificate 
evening 

Thursday 19th December 6-7.30pm 

 

N.B Any event can be subject to change of date/time – any change will be updated on the 

school website and relevant parents notified via email. 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SPRING TERM 

Year 
group/s 

Event Date Time 

Y12 Parents’ evening Wednesday 15th January 
 

4.30-6.30pm 

Y9  Options evening Thursday 23rd January 
 

6-7.30pm 

Y11 Parents’ evening Wednesday 29th January 
 

4.30-6.30pm 

Y12 Work experience w/c Monday 10th February All week 
 

Y9 Parents’ evening Wednesday 12th February 
 

4.30-6.30pm 

Y7  Parents’ evening Wednesday 11th March 
 

4.30-6.30pm 

 

SUMMER TERM 

Year 
group/s 

Event Date Time 

Y10  Parents’ evening Wednesday 22nd April 
 

4.30-6.30pm 

Y6 Uniform evening Wednesday 20th May 
 

4-6pm 

Y8  Parents’ evening Wednesday 10th June 
 

4.30-6.30pm 

Y12 Progression evening Thursday 18th June 
 

6-7.30pm 

Y11 Prom Friday 26th June 
 

7-11pm 

Y10 Work experience w/c Monday 29th June All week 
 

Y13  Leavers’ dinner Friday 3rd July 
 

6.30-11pm 

Y6 Parents’ evening Monday 13th July 
 

6-7pm 
 

Y10  Aim Higher evening Wednesday 15th July 6-7.30pm 
 

 


